ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
See it in
action! »
MILLING - INDEXABLE
NEW-415 • 09/2025
Page 1/6
Cutter Series
SSC

DCONWS
Connection Dia.
Workpiece Side
LF
Functional
Length
LSC DBC BD
Body Dia.
CNSC
Coolant Entry
Style Code
CXSC
Coolant Exit
Style Code
INCH
FBD075CP22SA-12-TB 0.750 22.00 mm 1.250 1.80 mm 32 mm 4 pin 40.00 mm 1 3
FBD100CP27SA-17-TB 1.000 27.00 mm 1.750 1.80 mm 37 mm 4 pin 45.00 mm 1 3
FBD125CP32SA-22-TB 1.250 32.00 mm 2.250 1.80 mm 45 mm 4 pin 55.00 mm 1 3
METRIC
FBD22CP22SA040-TB 22.00 mm 22.00 mm 40.00 mm 1.80 mm 32 mm 4 pin 40.00 mm 1 3
FBD27CP27SA045-TB 27.00 mm 27.00 mm 45.00 mm 1.80 mm 37 mm 4 pin 45.00 mm 1 3
FBD32CP32SA060-TB 32.00 mm 32.00 mm 60.00 mm 1.80 mm 45 mm 4 pin 55.00 mm 1 3
In order to utilize coolant through capability, radial drive FBD adapter must be implemented.
BD
LF DBCLSC
DCONWS DCONMS